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Scheduled Departures and Seats by Hour
Travel Date Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Saturday, July 27, 2024 Sunday, July 28, 2024

Hour Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

0                            

1                            

2                            

3                            

4                            

5 3 533 2 358 2 358 4 719 3 533 4 719 4 719

6 20 2,665 19 2,498 18 2,312 20 2,695 20 2,665 18 2,433 20 2,863

7 13 1,838 11 1,482 11 1,442 13 1,837 13 1,867 9 1,020 11 1,322

8 12 1,357 10 1,125 11 1,201 10 1,015 12 1,357 13 1,617 11 1,201

9 5 668 5 635 7 1,056 6 791 5 684 5 638 6 788

10 7 799 7 767 6 630 6 581 7 799 6 604 6 710

11 11 1,351 9 955 10 1,305 10 1,111 10 1,111 9 1,294 10 1,240

12 6 790 5 714 4 528 8 1,162 6 790 9 1,087 9 1,337

13 8 1,020 7 834 6 654 7 834 8 1,020 3 530 6 678

14 10 1,318 10 1,332 7 700 8 960 9 1,116 6 717 9 1,045

15 11 1,406 8 882 9 1,084 9 1,057 12 1,582 10 1,103 9 1,078

16 6 684 6 684 6 684 8 996 6 684 8 1,103 8 995

17 10 1,023 11 1,249 10 1,065 12 1,395 10 1,023 8 942 12 1,395

18 9 1,383 7 1,041 8 1,227 8 1,227 9 1,383 11 1,686 8 1,270

19 11 1,528 6 615 7 795 11 1,479 11 1,528 4 468 11 1,479

20 3 398 5 672 3 398 5 672 2 322 3 423 5 672

21 2 456     2 454 1 156 2 290 3 621 3 545

22             1 186         1 186

23                            

Total 147 19,217 128 15,843 127 15,893 147 18,873 145 18,754 129 17,005 149 19,523

CVG Flight Schedule Summary Monday, July 22, 2024 Sunday, July 28, 2024- 7/1/2024 12:41:14 PM
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Scheduled Arrivals and Seats by Hour
Travel Date Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Saturday, July 27, 2024 Sunday, July 28, 2024

Hour Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

Ops
 

Seats
 

0 5 905 2 358 2 358 2 347 4 719 4 705 3 522

1             2 372 1 186     2 372

2                            

3                            

4                            

5 1 191 1 191 1 191 1 191 1 191 1 191 1 191

6 1 194 1 194 1 194 1 194 1 194 1 194 1 194

7 2 152 2 152 2 152 2 152 2 152 3 338 1 76

8 3 442 3 393 3 442 4 549 3 442 3 412 3 390

9 5 577 4 359 3 222 4 359 5 577 4 382 4 488

10 10 1,345 8 949 9 1,189 9 1,135 9 1,105 11 1,417 11 1,386

11 8 942 8 942 7 866 10 1,314 8 942 8 1,020 8 1,162

12 10 1,262 8 984 6 654 9 1,060 10 1,246 6 842 7 853

13 8 1,102 7 946 8 1,022 6 760 7 916 6 717 7 800

14 10 1,220 9 958 9 974 8 871 12 1,552 5 572 9 1,087

15 11 1,310 11 1,310 11 1,310 12 1,466 11 1,310 13 1,735 12 1,465

16 10 1,201 10 1,351 9 1,167 13 1,729 10 1,201 10 1,339 13 1,729

17 8 1,071 6 729 7 915 7 915 8 1,071 7 816 6 772

18 8 1,196 3 283 6 835 7 961 8 1,196 6 614 8 1,147

19 9 1,257 9 1,167 9 1,255 7 801 8 1,015 10 1,450 8 1,015

20 6 644 8 1,034 7 830 9 1,074 6 644 6 609 10 1,249

21 7 794 7 824 6 638 8 980 6 638 3 422 8 980

22 11 1,260 10 1,074 10 1,074 14 1,841 11 1,188 14 1,953 13 1,602

23 14 2,184 11 1,605 11 1,658 12 1,802 14 2,144 10 1,579 12 1,837

Total 147 19,249 128 15,803 127 15,946 147 18,873 145 18,629 131 17,307 147 19,317

CVG Flight Schedule Summary
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Daily Scheduled Seat Count
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Daily Departures by Airline
Airline
Code

Monday, July 22, 2024

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

 

Thursday, July 25, 2024

 

Friday, July 26, 2024

 

Saturday, July 27, 2024

 

Sunday, July 28, 2024

 

Total

AA 35 34 35 35 35 32 35 241
AC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
AS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
BA 1   1   1 1 1 5
DL 49 47 47 49 49 37 47 325
F9 17 13 13 14 16 16 15 104
G4 17 3 5 16 16 17 16 90
MX   4   5     5 14
SY 1 1 1 1 1   1 6
UA 18 18 17 18 18 15 17 121
VB             1 1
WN 6 5 5 6 6 8 8 44
Total 147 128 127 147 145 129 149 972

Daily Arrivals by Airline
Airline
Code

Monday, July 22, 2024

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

 

Thursday, July 25, 2024

 

Friday, July 26, 2024

 

Saturday, July 27, 2024

 

Sunday, July 28, 2024

 

Total

AA 35 34 35 35 35 32 35 241
AC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
AS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
BA 1   1   1 1 1 5
DL 49 47 47 49 49 38 46 325
F9 17 13 13 14 16 16 15 104
G4 17 3 5 16 16 17 16 90
MX   4   5     5 14
SY 1 1 1 1 1   1 6
UA 18 18 17 18 18 15 17 121
VB           1   1
WN 6 5 5 6 6 8 8 44
Total 147 128 127 147 145 131 147 972

CVG Flight Schedule Summary
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Daily [Departure] Seat Count by Airline
Airline
Code

Monday, July 22, 2024

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

 

Thursday, July 25, 2024

 

Friday, July 26, 2024

 

Saturday, July 27, 2024

 

Sunday, July 28, 2024

 

Total

AA 3,568 3,503 3,568 3,568 3,568 3,111 3,568 24,454
AC 152 152 152 152 152 152 152 1,064
AS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 1,246
BA 216   214   214 214 214 1,072
DL 6,018 5,743 5,743 5,999 6,018 4,805 5,891 40,217
F9 3,270 2,418 2,526 2,604 2,976 3,064 2,790 19,648
G4 2,937 558 930 2,796 2,781 2,967 2,811 15,780
MX   548   685     685 1,918
SY 186 186 186 186 186   186 1,116
UA 1,674 1,714 1,553 1,687 1,663 1,146 1,462 10,899
VB             186 186
WN 1,018 843 843 1,018 1,018 1,368 1,400 7,508
Total 19,217 15,843 15,893 18,873 18,754 17,005 19,523 125,108

Daily [Arrivals] Seat Count by Airline
Airline
Code

 

Monday, July 22, 2024

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

 

Thursday, July 25, 2024

 

Friday, July 26, 2024

 

Saturday, July 27, 2024

 

Sunday, July 28, 2024

 

Total

AA 3,568 3,503 3,568 3,568 3,568 3,111 3,568 24,454
AC 152 152 152 152 152 152 152 1,064
AS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 1,246
BA 216   214   214 214 214 1,072
DL 6,018 5,743 5,743 5,999 6,018 4,881 5,815 40,217
F9 3,270 2,418 2,526 2,604 2,976 3,064 2,790 19,648
G4 2,937 558 930 2,796 2,781 2,967 2,811 15,780
MX   548   685     685 1,918
SY 186 186 186 186 186   186 1,116
UA 1,706 1,674 1,606 1,687 1,538 1,186 1,518 10,915
VB           186   186
WN 1,018 843 843 1,018 1,018 1,368 1,400 7,508
Total 19,249 15,803 15,946 18,873 18,629 17,307 19,317 125,124

CVG Flight Schedule Summary
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Departures by Airline - Earliest and Latest
Airline Code AA AC AS BA DL F9 G4 MX SY UA VB WN
Travel Date

 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Monday, July 22,
2024

5:45 20:50 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17 21:50 21:50 6:00 19:59 5:40 21:11 6:07 19:01     19:10 19:10 6:00 19:45     5:30 19:25

Tuesday, July 23,
2024

5:45 20:50 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17     6:00 19:59 5:45 17:03 8:40 14:54 9:33 20:47 12:24 12:24 6:00 19:45     6:00 18:30

Wednesday, July
24, 2024

5:45 20:50 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17 21:50 21:50 6:00 19:59 5:40 21:30 8:00 15:08     11:58 11:58 6:00 19:45     6:00 18:30

Thursday, July 25,
2024

5:45 20:50 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17     6:00 19:59 5:30 19:49 6:00 22:47 9:33 20:47 19:25 19:25 6:00 19:45     5:30 19:25

Friday, July 26,
2024

5:45 21:15 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17 21:45 21:45 6:00 19:59 5:40 19:08 6:07 19:01     19:20 19:20 6:00 19:45     5:30 19:25

Saturday, July 27,
2024

5:45 20:19 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17 21:50 21:50 6:00 18:59 5:30 21:30 6:00 21:41         6:00 19:45     5:15 20:05

Sunday, July 28,
2024

5:45 20:50 7:35 15:35 18:17 18:17 21:50 21:50 6:00 19:59 5:30 19:49 6:00 22:29 9:33 20:47 19:00 19:00 6:00 19:45 8:00 8:00 5:55 21:25

Arrivals by Airline - Earliest and Latest
Airline Code AA AC AS BA DL F9 G4 MX SY UA VB WN
Travel Date

 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Earliest
 

Latest
 

Monday, July 22,
2024

0:24 23:59 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17 19:45 19:45 5:40 23:53 0:04 23:26 8:52 23:43     18:17 18:17 9:39 23:57     0:10 23:20

Tuesday, July 23,
2024

0:24 23:59 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17     5:04 23:53 0:42 23:33 14:04 20:11 8:47 20:06 11:30 11:30 9:39 23:57     12:40 23:50

Wednesday, July
24, 2024

0:24 23:59 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17 19:50 19:50 5:04 23:53 0:42 23:26 13:31 21:05     11:04 11:04 9:39 23:57     12:40 23:50

Thursday, July 25,
2024

0:24 23:59 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17     5:40 23:53 1:18 23:39 8:35 23:42 8:47 20:06 18:30 18:30 9:39 23:57     0:10 23:20

Friday, July 26,
2024

0:24 23:59 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17 19:55 19:55 5:40 23:53 0:14 23:26 8:52 23:43     18:24 18:24 9:39 23:57     0:10 23:20

Saturday, July 27,
2024

0:24 23:00 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17 19:45 19:45 5:04 23:53 0:47 23:43 8:37 23:25         9:39 23:59 21:00 21:00 0:05 22:55

Sunday, July 28,
2024

0:24 23:59 14:51 22:31 17:17 17:17 19:50 19:50 5:40 23:53 1:18 23:39 8:35 23:42 8:47 20:06 18:10 18:10 9:39 23:57     0:10 20:40

CVG Flight Schedule Summary
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Hourly Arrivals
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Hourly Arrivals
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Hourly Arrivals

0

2

4

6

8

10

0

500

1,000

1,500

Arrival Hour

A
rr

iv
al

s

Se
at

 C
ou

nt

0 5 10 15 20

2

1111

1

9

6 6 6

9

2

9

7

1

3

7 7

10

8

9

3

358

1,658

152

638

1,189

222

1,255

835

654

1,310

442

1,022
974

191 194

915
866 830

1,074
1,167

Arrivals Seat Count

Hourly Departures

0

5

10

15

0K

1K

2K

Departure Hour

D
ep

ar
tu

re
s

Se
at

 C
ou

nt

5 10 15 20

2 2

18

6

10

4

10
9

6

11

77

11

7
8

3

6

0.4K

2.3K

0.6K
0.5K

1.3K

1.1K

0.7K

0.4K

1.2K

0.7K

1.1K

0.8K

1.4K

0.7K

Departures Seat Count

WednesdayCVG Flight Schedule Summary



Power BI Desktop

Hourly Arrivals
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Hourly Arrivals
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Hourly Arrivals
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